
1 minute from Preston Train Station

Pub Address Post Code Arr. Dep. Next Walking Route to next Pub

1 The Old Vic 80 Fishergate PR1 2UH 11.30 12.20 15 mins
Turn Right out of Old Vic and go over the Fishergate Bridge. Left onto Walton Parade. 

Right onto South Cliff Street. Left onto West Cliff. Before going through tunnel turn right 

onto path to Preston Sports club

2 The Continental South Meadow Lane PR1 8JP 12.35 13.10 15 mins

Under railway bridge, with Avenham & Miller Park on the left and the river Ribble on the 

right. Take any path through the park, aiming for the NE corner and exiting onto 

Ribblesdale Place. Continue north into Winckley Square, then right and left into 

Winckley Street.

3 Winkley Street Ale House 8b Winckley Street PR1 2AA 13.25 14.00 5 mins
Continue north on Winckley Street, turn right at the end on Fishergate, continue east on 

Church Street to the corner of Avenham Street.

4 Hopwoods Tap House 149 Church Street PR1 3BU 14.05 14.40 5 mins
Return along Church Street/Fishergate then right on Cheapside, which is pedestrianised. 

Turn half left onto Friargate.

5 Black Horse Hotel 166 Friargate PR1 2EJ 14.45 15.20 1 mins
Walk up Orchard Street. Turn right onto Market Street, then left onto Earl Street. The 

right onto Lancaster Road

6 Market Tavern 33-35 Market Street PR1 2ES 15.21 15.55 5 mins

7 Guild Ale House Lancaster Road PR1 1DD 16.00 16.35 15mins

8 The Moorbrook 370 North Road PR1 1RU 16.50 17.25 5 mins

9 Princess Alice 29-31 Cambridge Walk PR1 7SL 17.30 18.05 10 mins

10 Vinyl Tap 28-30 Adelphi Street PR1 7BE 18.15 18.50 5 mins

11 Plau Gin and Beer House 115 Friargate PR1 2EE 18.55 19.30 5 mins

12 Plug and Taps 32 Lune Street PR1 2NN 19.35 20.10 6 mins 6 min's to station

    
 

 


